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 SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE 
 (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

 EVENT REPORT 

 NAME OF THE EVENT: Rang Badlav Ke 4.0 

 DATE  DEPARTMENT  COMMITTEE/SOCIETY  COORDINATORS’ NAME 
 25th and 26th March, 2023  NSS SVC  NSS  Dr. Jitendra Kalra 
 TIME  VENUE  NUMBER OF 

 PARTICIPANTS 
 NATURE: Outdoor/Indoor; 
 online/offline/hybrid 

 AWWA Asha 
 School, Delhi 
 Cantt. 

 56  Outdoor/Offline 

 FINANCIAL 
 SUPPORT/ASSISTANCE 
 (if any): 

 Yes 

 BRIEF INFORMATION ABOUT THE ACTIVITY 

 TOPIC/SUBJECT OF 
 THE ACTIVITY 

 Rang Badlav Ke 4.0 

 OBJECTIVES  1.  Painting the school with illustration and fill colours 
 on the walls and faces of kids 

 2.  Celebrate the essence and joy of colours and 
 kindness by lending a helping hand 

 METHODOLOGY  1.  In collaboration with Leonci, art society of Sri 
 Venkateswara college, we visited AWWA Asha 
 School, Delhi Cantt, 

 2.  Painted the walls with lovely colours along with 
 scribbling illustrations to light up the ambience of 
 school 

 INVITED SPEAKERS 
 WITH AFFILIATION 
 DETAILS 
 ( IF ANY) 

 1 



 OUTCOMES  The school for specially abled children was decorated with 
 hues and brought to a charming life with the help of NSS 
 volunteers and members of Leonci society. 

 PROOFS & DOCUMENTS ATTACHED (Tick mark the proofs attached): 

 1 
 Notice  & 

 Letters 

 2 
 Number of Participants & 

 Name of participants 
 ✔ 

 3 
 Video clip 

 4 
 Photos 

 ✔ 
   

 5 
 Feedback 
 Form & 
 analysis 

 6 
 News clip 

 with details 

 7 
 Sample Copy of the 

 Certificate 
 ✔ 

 8  
 Posters/ 
 Invites 

 9 
 Event report 
 Attested by 

 Event 
 Coordinator & 

 IQAC 
 Coordinator 

 ✔ 

   

 10 
 Any other 
 document 

 IQAC Document No: 
 IQAC/SVC/2022-23/NSS/23 

 Criterion No: 
 VII 

 Departmental file no: 
 NSS/2022-23/NSSSOC/23 

 IQAC file No: 
 SVC/2022-23 

 NAME OF TEACHER & 
 SIGNATURE 

 NAME OF HEAD/ 
 COMMITTEE INCHARGE 
 & SIGNATURE 

 IQAC COORDINATOR (SEAL 
 & SIGNATURE) 

 Dr. Jitendra V. Kalra 
 Dr. Jitendra V. Kalra  Prof. Swarn Singh 
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 For Reference 

 Criterion I  Curricular Aspects (planning 
 & Implementation) 

 Criterion 
 V 

 Student Support & Progression 

 Criterion II  Teaching Learning & 
 Evaluation 

 Criterion 
 VI 

 Governance 

 Criterion III  Research, Innovations & 
 Extension 

 Criterion 
 VII 

 Institutional Values & Best 
 Practices 

 Criterion IV  Learning Resources and 
 Infrastructure 

 REPORT 

 On 25th and 26th of March, the NSS unit of Sri Venkateswara College, organized the fourth edition of their 

 initiative "Rang Badlav ke 4.0". This initiative aims at painting the walls and arena of any given school from 

 a not so privileged locality. Another year, where NSS in collaboration with the Leonci, the art society of the 

 college, helped in painting a school in many tints of smiles. The school for this year was AWWA Asha School 

 located in Delhi Cantt., a school for specially abled children. The two day long event rolled into colourful 

 success with enthusiastic participation of volunteers. The chipper and smiles on the faces of students after 

 glaring at the illustrations and paint was beyond eclectic. 
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 GEO-TAGGED PICTURES 

 4 



 5 



 6 
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NOTE: I Please ensure that the comnpleion certificate of the event is physically signed by the Convener of the 

event, IQAC Coordinator and Principal after the event report IS made 
2. Please ensure a pre booking of the venue belore gettine the permission letter signcd. 

3. A copy of this duly illed fom signed by the TIC Convencr and Principal shall be submitted to ICT, 

Caretaker, lQAC Coordinator, Dr. Arpita Kaul for commerce, NSS, NCC, Placement and Sports events, Br. 
Neelesh-ferhmanilies events, Dr. P. Jayaraj for sciences events. (mails mentioncd in SOP) 

2. Name of the TlC/Convenor (if any): 
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1. Name of the Department/Socicty Association Naioal 

PERMISSION FOR ORGANIZATION OF EVENTS 

enhancement/others. 

Participants: 
Event Type: 
Collaborating Agency /Organization 

7 Proposed Title of the Event: 

Sri Venkateswara College 

Nature of Event: Seminar/Conference/Symposiu 

(University of Delhi) 

NAAC Grade A+ 

Date, Time 

Date 

from 

Tentative List of Speakers with atfiliations 

EVENT DETATLS 

13. Faculty responsible for Event Report 

10. Financial Assistance/ Funding received (if anv) 

Name & Signature of TIC/Convenor 

Prot Dr/M Ms. itendsua W. Kala 

Hlos2023 

Workshop1DP Public or 
commmty outrcaclh skill 

a Counuty Schoal 

IL Proposed Budget (please attach details in a separate enclosure) 

sui Co Schome 

12 Faculty responsible for Geo Tagged Pictures.Yheteqsapay san NS 

Student tentric Tacultv/Both 

Otne Online Hvbnd. Indoor Outdoor 

14. ICT support required, if any (ICT Lab, Laptop. I (CD projcctor) 

Rang Badlaau ko A.0 

15. Caretaker support required (tables, chairs. public addressing sy stem. sanitation. manpower assistance) 
16. Room rpquirement (Seminar/ any other) 

Sienature ot Prineipal 

Date 



Rang Badlaav Ke 4.0, DATE- 25TH AND 26TH MARCH, 2023 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 

NAME 

Aditya Mishra 

Akash Kumar 

Chaudhary 

Alabhya Pandey 

Anirudh gambhir 

Arpita Verma 

Arun Kumar Mahilane 

Aryan Jaiswal 

Dibyasmit Mallick 

Divita Anand 

Doyel Das Gupta 

Ganesh Godara 

Gayathri Pillai 

Harshit Singh 

Innat Adil 

Jhalak Agarwal 

Johan J Chirackel 

Jyothika 

Karan Sherpa 

Kartavya Gupta 

Keerthana A V 

Khushi Pruthi 

Khushi Tyagi 

Kirpuneet Kaur 

Madhur Aggarwal 

Maseera Shaik 

MAYANK KOHLI 

Rang Badlaav Ke 4.0 

(20) 

15 

20 

4 

15 

8 

7 

17 

8 

20 

20 

16 

7 

7 

8 

7 

19 

17 

20 

16 

18 

20 

1 

2 

12 

17 

Vrinda Budhiraja
No. of hours



Mukti 

Muskaan Sharma 

Nayantara 

Nishtha Chaudary 

Parkhi Juneja 

Priyanshu Yadav 

Pushpanjali 

Radhika Modi 

Raghav Puri 

Rashi Vats 

Rooshali Semalty 

Sabhya Mishra 

Sachin Singh 

Sanjana Bisht 

Sanvi Manchanda 

Shahid Khan 

Shambhavi Dixit 

Shreya Dadwal 

Shreya kaushal 

Shubham Kumar 

Simranjeet Kaur 

Srijan Bhargava 

Sumera 

Tanushree Rana 

Tanya Virmani 

Tarannum chowdhary 

Tripti Shingare 

Vidushi Kokcha 

Virender Sagar 

Vrinda 

18 

15 

20 

18 

20 

17 

18 

20 

20 

6 

6 

7 

20 

20 

20 

8 

7 

11 

6 

17 

20 

10 

8 

8 

20 

17 

20 
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tirumata iupati Devostharae 

Sri Venkateswara College 
(University of Delhi) 

Event In-Charge 

NAAC Grade A+ 

CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that the event Rang Badlaav Ke 4.0 was successfully 

conducted on 25th and 26th March. 2023 from 9.00 AM to 3.00 PM by 

National Service Scheme in the Offline mode and its event report has 

been submitted to IQAC for records. 

IQAC Coordinator 
Coordinator, IQAC 
Sri Venkateswara Coller 
(University of Delhi) 
Dhaula Kuan, New Delhi-1 

PRINCIPAL 
Sri Venkateswara College 

(University of Delhi) 
Dhaula Kuan, New Delhi-110021 


